






Be prepared for your trip and read the most recent travel advice for your destination: travel advice.

Fare & conditions:

Fare

Eur 2341.94 incl tax excl fee

All fares are per ticket per person.

Fares and taxes are subject to change.

Your booking, conditions and rates are only guaranteed after ticket issuance and may until that time be 

changed or cancelled by the airline. 

Ticket Deadline

Your e-ticket will be issued on -2019 without further notice at 15:00 hours.

Minimum / maximum stay

A minimum stay of a saturday night or 3 day(s)applies.

A maximum stay of 12 month(s) applies.

Changes

Fee of eur 150.00 applies before departure.

Fee of eur 150.00 applies after departure.

(subject to availability) on same route/class/airline.

Cancellations

After ticket issue ticket is non refundable.

In case of no-show ticket will be non refundable.

Seat information

Comfort not available/s2 

Alternatives

Lowest fare booked.

Baggage Allowance:

Baggage allowance may differ per airline. For details please contact your travel consultant or the airline 

website for details.

Passengers travelling with KLM can also use: KLM Baggage Calculator 

General Information:

Please check names (according to passport), schedule (flight/hotel/carrental) and fare.

Name changes and name corrections are not free of charge.

Changes after ticket issue are not free of charge.

We recommend the following check-in times:

Domestic flights: 1 hour.

International flights: 2 hours.

Intercontinental flights: 3 hours.

Visit our website for your answers on frequently asked questions.

On all our services and transactions the ANVR business terms and conditions conditions apply, taking 

into account that VCK Travel acts as an agent. You can download these from our website or submit a 

request to have them mailed to you. 

Co2mpensate your flight   

Your seat on these flights causes 5,47 tons of greenhouse gas emissions.

Your company has chosen to reduce your carbon offsets through/via renewable energy projects and/or 

sustainable reforestation projects around the world.

Your seat will be compensated for € 15,32.
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Goedemorgen,

De bijkomende kosten zijn EUR 2075.00

Wij ontvangen graag een akkoord voor.

Tarieven zijn onder voorbehoud voor wijzigingen en beschikbaarheid.

Met vriendelijke groet / Kind regards,

Travel Consultant

VCK Travel  B.V. 

Laan 20

2512 GN Den Haag

The Netherlands p +31 

e @vcktravel.nl

www.vcktravel.nl

Stay up to date

VCK Travel News: Follow us and stay informed about trends in the business travel industry, the latest 

developments at VCK Travel, inspiring news and nice-to-know facts.

New release out now! Request a demo.

Van politie.nl] 

Verzonden:  2019 12:16

Aan: @vcktravel.nl

Onderwerp:  SPOED WIJZIGEN -2019

Goedemorgen,

Graag de heenvlucht van wijzigen naar Businessclass. Geen midden stoel. 

We ontvangen graag de kosten van deze wijziging. Mocht er geen businessclass beschikbaar zijn, dan vernemen 

we dit graag. 

Met vriendelijke groet,

Boekingsbureau Servicedesk Facility Management

Buitenlandse dienstreizen

Politie | Politiedienstencentrum | Dienst Facility Management 

Hanzelaan 150-200, 8017 JG Zwolle

Postbus 618, 7300 AP Apeldoorn

T +31 (0)88 –

Bereikbaar van maandag t/m vrijdag van 08.00 – 16.30 uur

Bij SPOED 24/7 bereikbaar op T +31 (0)88 –
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Van: @vcktravel.nl] 

Verzonden:  2019 16:11

Aan: @politie.nl>

Onderwerp:  Your eticket:  (1 2019/ ) - VV LEN000L- PN

Reservation number:  

Passenger Ticket number Route Extra Information

AMS-DPS-AMS Electronic ticket

Flights:

From To Dep date Dep/arr time Carrier Flight nr.Stops Class Seat Baggage

Status

Amsterdam - Schiphol Airport (AMS) Denpasar-bali - Ngurah Rai (DPS) 2019 21:00 -

20:20(+1) Klm Royal Dutch Airlines KL 835 1 Economy (E) 1PC Ticketed

Denpasar-bali - Ngurah Rai (DPS) Amsterdam - Schiphol Airport (AMS) 2019 21:35 -

08:05(+1) Klm Royal Dutch Airlines KL 836 1 Business (I) 2PC Ticketed

(+1 arrival next day) *=Chargeable seat

Stopovers:

KL 835 Dep/arr time Ground time

Singapore (SIN) 16:20 - 17:35 1:15

KL 836 Dep/arr time Ground time

Singapore (SIN) 00:05 - 01:35 1:30

Frequent Flyer info:

Passenger Airline Frequent flyer number

KL

Download our travel app AirGo-M for free now!

If no data is shown in the app, please email development@vcktravel.nl including your mobile number.

View your extensive itinerary online on Check My Trip.

Be prepared for your trip and read the most recent travel advice for your destination: travel advice.

Fare & conditions:

Fare

Eur 2342.19 incl tax excl fee

All fares are per ticket per person.

Minimum / maximum stay

A minimum stay of a saturday night or 3 day(s)applies.

A maximum stay of 12 month(s) applies.

Changes

Fee of eur 150.00 applies before departure.

Fee of eur 150.00 applies after departure.

(subject to availability) on same route/class/airline.

Cancellations

After ticket issue ticket is non refundable.

In case of no-show ticket will be non refundable.

Seat information

Comfort not available/s2 

For changes or cancellations of this itinerary you can contact VCK Travel. Outside office hours or during 

weekends and public holidays, your call will be automatically diverted to our 24x7 Travel Assistance.

Baggage Allowance:

Baggage allowance may differ per airline. For details please contact your travel consultant or the airline website 

for details.
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Goedemiddag,

Hierbij akkoord voor het omboeken naar businessclass op de heenvlucht met de bijkomende kosten van €2075 + 

€150 wijzigingskosten. We zien graag de nieuwe tickets tegemoet.

Met vriendelijke groet,

Boekingsbureau Servicedesk Facility Management

Buitenlandse dienstreizen

Politie | Politiedienstencentrum | Dienst Facility Management 

Hanzelaan 150-200, 8017 JG Zwolle

Postbus 618, 7300 AP Apeldoorn

T +31 (0)88 –

Bereikbaar van maandag t/m vrijdag van 08.00 – 16.30 uur

Bij SPOED 24/7 bereikbaar op T +31 (0)88 –

Van: @vcktravel.nl] 

Verzonden:  2019 12:33

Aan: politie.nl>

Onderwerp: RE:  SPOED WIJZIGEN -2019 //

Goedemorgen,

De bijkomende kosten zijn EUR 2075.00

Wij ontvangen graag een akkoord voor.

Tarieven zijn onder voorbehoud voor wijzigingen en beschikbaarheid.

Met vriendelijke groet / Kind regards,

Travel Consultant

VCK Travel  B.V. 

Laan 20

2512 GN Den Haag

The Netherlands p +31 

e @vcktravel.nl

www.vcktravel.nl

Stay up to date

VCK Travel News: Follow us and stay informed about trends in the business travel industry, the latest 

developments at VCK Travel, inspiring news and nice-to-know facts.

New release out now! Request a demo.
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Van: @politie.nl] 

Verzonden:  2019 12:16

Aan: @vcktravel.nl

Onderwerp:  SPOED WIJZIGEN 2019

Goedemorgen,

Graag de heenvlucht van wijzigen naar Businessclass. Geen midden stoel. 

We ontvangen graag de kosten van deze wijziging. Mocht er geen businessclass beschikbaar zijn, dan vernemen 

we dit graag. 

Met vriendelijke groet,

Boekingsbureau Servicedesk Facility Management

Buitenlandse dienstreizen

Politie | Politiedienstencentrum | Dienst Facility Management 

Hanzelaan 150-200, 8017 JG Zwolle

Postbus 618, 7300 AP Apeldoorn

T +31 (0)88 –

Bereikbaar van maandag t/m vrijdag van 08.00 – 16.30 uur

Bij SPOED 24/7 bereikbaar op T +31 (0)88 –

Van: @vcktravel.nl] 

Verzonden:  2019 16:11

Aan @politie.nl>

Onderwerp  Your eticket -2019 ) - VV LEN000L- PN

Reservation number:  

Passenger Ticket number Route Extra Information

AMS-DPS-AMS Electronic ticket

Flights:

From To Dep date Dep/arr time Carrier Flight nr.Stops Class Seat Baggage

Status

Amsterdam - Schiphol Airport (AMS) Denpasar-bali - Ngurah Rai (DPS) 2019 21:00 -

20:20(+1) Klm Royal Dutch Airlines KL 835 1 Economy (E) 1PC Ticketed

Denpasar-bali - Ngurah Rai (DPS) Amsterdam - Schiphol Airport (AMS) 2019 21:35 -

08:05(+1) Klm Royal Dutch Airlines KL 836 1 Business (I) 2PC Ticketed

(+1 arrival next day) *=Chargeable seat

Stopovers:

KL 835 Dep/arr time Ground time

Singapore (SIN) 16:20 - 17:35 1:15

KL 836 Dep/arr time Ground time

Singapore (SIN) 00:05 - 01:35 1:30

Frequent Flyer info:

Passenger Airline Frequent flyer number

KL

Download our travel app AirGo-M for free now!

If no data is shown in the app, please email development@vcktravel.nl including your mobile number.
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View your extensive itinerary online on Check My Trip.

Be prepared for your trip and read the most recent travel advice for your destination: travel advice.

Fare & conditions:

Fare

Eur 2342.19 incl tax excl fee

All fares are per ticket per person.

Minimum / maximum stay

A minimum stay of a saturday night or 3 day(s)applies.

A maximum stay of 12 month(s) applies.

Changes

Fee of eur 150.00 applies before departure.

Fee of eur 150.00 applies after departure.

(subject to availability) on same route/class/airline.

Cancellations

After ticket issue ticket is non refundable.

In case of no-show ticket will be non refundable.

Seat information

Comfort not available/s2 

For changes or cancellations of this itinerary you can contact VCK Travel. Outside office hours or during 

weekends and public holidays, your call will be automatically diverted to our 24x7 Travel Assistance.

Baggage Allowance:

Baggage allowance may differ per airline. For details please contact your travel consultant or the airline website 

for details.

Passengers travelling with KLM can also use: KLM Baggage Calculator 

General Information:

Please check names (according to passport), schedule (flight/hotel/carrental) and fare.

Name changes and name corrections are not free of charge.

Changes after ticket issue are not free of charge.

We recommend the following check-in times:

Domestic flights: 1 hour.

International flights: 2 hours.

Intercontinental flights: 3 hours.

On all our services and transactions the ANVR business terms and conditions conditions apply, taking into 

account that VCK Travel acts as an agent. You c an download these from our website or submit a request to have 

them mailed to you.

This ticket is subject to the Warsaw convention.

Please refer to the website of the respective airline(s) for their General Conditions of Carriage for Passengers and 

Baggage and other liability limitations.

Save time at the airport and check in online. 

Co2mpensate your flight    

Your seat on these flights causes 5,47 tons of greenhouse gas emissions.

Your company has chosen to reduce your carbon offsets through/via renewable energy projects and/or 

sustainable reforestation projects around the world.

Your seat will be compensated for € 15,32.

More about your carbon offsets on our website or contact +31 20 6800 812.

VCK Travel is dedicated partner of GreenSeat, a trademark of the Climate Neutral Group.

Data Protection Notice: Your personal data will be processed in accordance with the applicable carrier's privacy 

policy and, if your booking is made via a reservation system provider (GDS), with its privacy policy. These are 

available at www.iatatravelcenter.com/privacy or from the carrier or GDS directly. You should read this 

documentation, which applies to your booking and specifies, for example, how your personal data is collected, 

stored, used, disclosed and transferred.

Kind regards,

VCK Travel B.V.
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Goedemiddag,

De vluchten staan geboekt zoals aangevraagd, maar op de heenvlucht is geen comfort meer beschikbaar. We 

hebben nu een exit row stoel geboekt, is dit akkoord?

Groetjes, 

Met vriendelijke groet / Kind regards,

Travel Consultant

VCK Travel  B.V. 

Laan 20

2512 GN Den Haag

The Netherlands p +31 

e @vcktravel.nl

www.vcktravel.nl

Stay up to date

VCK Travel News: Follow us and stay informed about trends in the business travel industry, the latest 

developments at VCK Travel, inspiring news and nice-to-know facts.

New release out now! Request a demo.
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Goedemorgen,

Graag de heenvlucht van wijzigen naar Businessclass. Geen midden stoel. 

We ontvangen graag de kosten van deze wijziging. Mocht er geen businessclass beschikbaar zijn, dan vernemen 

we dit graag. 

Met vriendelijke groet,

Boekingsbureau Servicedesk Facility Management

Buitenlandse dienstreizen

Politie | Politiedienstencentrum | Dienst Facility Management 

Hanzelaan 150-200, 8017 JG Zwolle

Postbus 618, 7300 AP Apeldoorn

T +31 (0)88 –

Bereikbaar van maandag t/m vrijdag van 08.00 – 16.30 uur

Bij SPOED 24/7 bereikbaar op T +31 (0)88 –

Van @vcktravel.nl] 

Verzonden:  2019 16:11

Aan: politie.nl>

Onderwerp  Your eticket: -2019 ) - VV LEN000L- PN

Reservation number:  

Passenger Ticket number Route Extra Information

AMS-DPS-AMS Electronic ticket

Flights:

From To Dep date Dep/arr time Carrier Flight nr.Stops Class Seat Baggage

Status

Amsterdam - Schiphol Airport (AMS) Denpasar-bali - Ngurah Rai (DPS) 2019 21:00 -

20:20(+1) Klm Royal Dutch Airlines KL 835 1 Economy (E) 1PC Ticketed

Denpasar-bali - Ngurah Rai (DPS) Amsterdam - Schiphol Airport (AMS) 2019 21:35 -

08:05(+1) Klm Royal Dutch Airlines KL 836 1 Business (I) 2PC Ticketed

(+1 arrival next day) *=Chargeable seat

Stopovers:

KL 835 Dep/arr time Ground time

Singapore (SIN) 16:20 - 17:35 1:15

KL 836 Dep/arr time Ground time

Singapore (SIN) 00:05 - 01:35 1:30

Frequent Flyer info:

Passenger Airline Frequent flyer number

KL

Download our travel app AirGo-M for free now!

If no data is shown in the app, please email development@vcktravel.nl including your mobile number.

View your extensive itinerary online on Check My Trip.

Be prepared for your trip and read the most recent travel advice for your destination: travel advice.

Fare & conditions:

Fare
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Eur 2342.19 incl tax excl fee

All fares are per ticket per person.

Minimum / maximum stay

A minimum stay of a saturday night or 3 day(s)applies.

A maximum stay of 12 month(s) applies.

Changes

Fee of eur 150.00 applies before departure.

Fee of eur 150.00 applies after departure.

(subject to availability) on same route/class/airline.

Cancellations

After ticket issue ticket is non refundable.

In case of no-show ticket will be non refundable.

Seat information

Comfort not available/s2 

For changes or cancellations of this itinerary you can contact VCK Travel. Outside office hours or during 

weekends and public holidays, your call will be automatically diverted to our 24x7 Travel Assistance.

Baggage Allowance:

Baggage allowance may differ per airline. For details please contact your travel consultant or the airline website 

for details.

Passengers travelling with KLM can also use: KLM Baggage Calculator 

General Information:

Please check names (according to passport), schedule (flight/hotel/carrental) and fare.

Name changes and name corrections are not free of charge.

Changes after ticket issue are not free of charge.

We recommend the following check-in times:

Domestic flights: 1 hour.

International flights: 2 hours.

Intercontinental flights: 3 hours.

On all our services and transactions the ANVR business terms and conditions conditions apply, taking into 

account that VCK Travel acts as an agent. You c an download these from our website or submit a request to have 

them mailed to you.

This ticket is subject to the Warsaw convention.

Please refer to the website of the respective airline(s) for their General Conditions of Carriage for Passengers and 

Baggage and other liability limitations.

Save time at the airport and check in online. 

Co2mpensate your flight    

Your seat on these flights causes 5,47 tons of greenhouse gas emissions.

Your company has chosen to reduce your carbon offsets through/via renewable energy projects and/or 

sustainable reforestation projects around the world.

Your seat will be compensated for € 15,32.

More about your carbon offsets on our website or contact +31 20 6800 812.

VCK Travel is dedicated partner of GreenSeat, a trademark of the Climate Neutral Group.

Data Protection Notice: Your personal data will be processed in accordance with the applicable carrier's privacy 

policy and, if your booking is made via a reservation system provider (GDS), with its privacy policy. These are 

available at www.iatatravelcenter.com/privacy or from the carrier or GDS directly. You should read this 

documentation, which applies to your booking and specifies, for example, how your personal data is collected, 

stored, used, disclosed and transferred.

Kind regards,

VCK Travel B.V.

Phone: +31 70

Fax: +31 70 3705556

E-mail: @vcktravel.nl

Website:www.vcktravel.nl
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,

Hierbij ontvang je de RESERVERINGSBEVESTIGING van de buitenlandse dienstreis naar Denpasarr. Let op: dit 

is nog geen definitief ticket.

Wil je controleren of alle gegevens kloppen?  De vluchten staan geboekt zoals aangevraagd, maar op de 

heenvlucht is geen comfort meer beschikbaar. We hebben nu een exit row stoel geboekt.

In overleg gaan we zonder tegenbericht dit ticket gewoon boeken. Eventuele wijzigingen van de heen vlucht 

kosten dan 150 euro (+ tariefverschil).

Vandaag om 15:00  ontvangen wij de definitieve reisdocumenten. Tot deze datum en tijd is deze reservering nog 

kosteloos te wijzigen (mits dezelfde route, klasse en vliegmaatschappij en afhankelijk van beschikbaarheid). 

Met vriendelijke groet,

Boekingsbureau Servicedesk Facility Management

Buitenlandse dienstreizen

Politie | Politiedienstencentrum | Dienst Facility Management 

Hanzelaan 150-200, 8017 JG Zwolle

T +31 (0)88 –

Bereikbaar van maandag t/m vrijdag van 08.00 – 16.30 uur

Bij SPOED 24/7 bereikbaar op T +31 (0)88 –

Reservation number:  

Passenger

Flights:

From To Dep date Dep/arr time Carrier Flight nr.Stops Class Seat Baggage

Status

Amsterdam - Schiphol Airport (AMS) Denpasar-bali - Ngurah Rai (DPS) 2019 21:00 -

20:20(+1) Klm Royal Dutch Airlines KL 835 1 Economy (E) 1PC Confirmed

Denpasar-bali - Ngurah Rai (DPS) Amsterdam - Schiphol Airport (AMS) 2019 21:35 -

08:05(+1) Klm Royal Dutch Airlines KL 836 1 Business (I) 2PC Confirmed

(+1 arrival next day) *=Chargeable seat

Stopovers:

KL 835 Dep/arr time Ground time

Singapore (SIN) 16:20 - 17:35 1:15

KL 836 Dep/arr time Ground time

Singapore (SIN) 00:05 - 01:35 1:30

Download our travel app AirGo-M for free now!

If no data is shown in the app, please email development@vcktravel.nl including your mobile number.

Be prepared for your trip and read the most recent travel advice for your destination: travel advice.

Fare & conditions:

Fare

Eur 2341.94 incl tax excl fee
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All fares are per ticket per person.

Fares and taxes are subject to change.

Your booking, conditions and rates are only guaranteed after ticket issuance and may until that time be changed 

or cancelled by the airline. 

Ticket Deadline

Your e-ticket will be issued on -2019 without further notice at 15:00 hours.

Minimum / maximum stay

A minimum stay of a saturday night or 3 day(s)applies.

A maximum stay of 12 month(s) applies.

Changes

Fee of eur 150.00 applies before departure.

Fee of eur 150.00 applies after departure.

(subject to availability) on same route/class/airline.

Cancellations

After ticket issue ticket is non refundable.

In case of no-show ticket will be non refundable.

Seat information

Comfort not available/s2 

Alternatives

Lowest fare booked.

Baggage Allowance:

Baggage allowance may differ per airline. For details please contact your travel consultant or the airline website 

for details.

Passengers travelling with KLM can also use: KLM Baggage Calculator 

General Information:

Please check names (according to passport), schedule (flight/hotel/carrental) and fare.

Name changes and name corrections are not free of charge.

Changes after ticket issue are not free of charge.

We recommend the following check-in times:

Domestic flights: 1 hour.

International flights: 2 hours.

Intercontinental flights: 3 hours.

Visit our website for your answers on frequently asked questions.

On all our services and transactions the ANVR business terms and conditions conditions apply, taking into 

account that VCK Travel acts as an agent. You can download these from our website or submit a request to have 

them mailed to you. 

Co2mpensate your flight    

Your seat on these flights causes 5,47 tons of greenhouse gas emissions.

Your company has chosen to reduce your carbon offsets through/via renewable energy projects and/or 

sustainable reforestation projects around the world.

Your seat will be compensated for € 15,32.

More about your carbon offsets on our website or contact +31 20 6800 812.

VCK Travel is dedicated partner of GreenSeat, a trademark of the Climate Neutral Group.

Data Protection Notice: Your personal data will be processed in accordance with the applicable carrier's privacy 

policy and, if your booking is made via a reservation system provider (GDS), with its privacy policy. These are 

available at www.iatatravelcenter.com/privacy or from the carrier or GDS directly. You should read this 

documentation, which applies to your booking and specifies, for example, how your personal data is collected, 

stored, used, disclosed and transferred.
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Reservation number  

Passenger

Flights:

From To Dep date Dep/arr time Carrier Flight nr.Stops Class Seat Baggage

Status

Amsterdam - Schiphol Airport (AMS) Lisbon - Airport (LIS) 

Terminal 1 -2019 12:40 - 14:35 Klm Royal Dutch Airlines KL 1695 0 Economy (H)

0PC Confirmed

Lisbon - Airport (LIS)

Terminal 1 Amsterdam - Schiphol Airport (AMS) -2019 15:25 - 19:35 Klm Royal 

Dutch Airlines KL 1696 0 Economy (H) 0PC Confirmed

Hotels:

Hotel name Address Check In Check Out Rooms Rate per night Confirmation nr.

Lisbon 019 019 1 EUR 117.41 32176124

Download our travel app AirGo-M for free now!

If no data is shown in the app, please email development@vcktravel.nl including your mobile number.

View your extensive itinerary online on Check My Trip.

Be prepared for your trip and read the most recent travel advice for your destination: travel advice.

Fare & conditions:

Fare

Amsterdam-lissabon:eur 292.43 incl tax excl fee

All fares are per ticket per person.

Fares and taxes are subject to change.

Your booking, conditions and rates are only guaranteed after ticket issuance and may until that time be changed 

or cancelled by the airline. 

Ticket Deadline

Your e-ticket will be issued on 2019 without further notice at 16:00 hours.

Minimum / maximum stay

Amsterdam-lissabon:

No minimum stay rule applies.

A maximum stay of 12 month(s) applies.

Changes

Amsterdam-lissabon:

Fee of eur 70.00 applies before departure.

Fee of eur 70.00 applies after departure.

(subject to availability) on same route/class/airline.

Cancellations

Amsterdam-lissabon:

After ticket issue ticket is non refundable.

In case of no-show ticket will be non refundable.

Alternatives

No lower alternatives for similair timing.

Hotel information

Room booked in 

Cancel room before -- on  to avoid penalty.

Please note:eur 117.41 is prepaid by vck travel.

Breakfast included in rate.

All other charges must be paid for at the hotel directly.

It is mandatory to request the invoice at check out.

Hotel voucher will be send in a seperate email.
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For changes or cancellations of this itinerary you can contact VCK Travel. Outside office hours or during 

weekends and public holidays, your call will be automatically diverted to our 24x7 Travel Assistance.

Baggage Allowance:

Baggage allowance may differ per airline. For details please contact your travel consultant or the airline website 

for details.

Passengers travelling with KLM can also use: KLM Baggage Calculator 

General Information:

Please check names (according to passport), schedule (flight/hotel/carrental) and fare.

Name changes and name corrections are not free of charge.

Changes after ticket issue are not free of charge.

We recommend the following check-in times:

Domestic flights: 1 hour.

International flights: 2 hours.

Intercontinental flights: 3 hours.

Visit our website for your answers on frequently asked questions.

On all our services and transactions the ANVR business terms and conditions conditions apply, taking into 

account that VCK Travel acts as an agent. You can download these from our website or submit a request to have 

them mailed to you. 

Co2mpensate your flight    

Your seat on these flights causes 0,76 tons of greenhouse gas emissions.

Your company has chosen to reduce your carbon offsets through/via renewable energy projects and/or 

sustainable reforestation projects around the world.

Your seat will be compensated for € 2,12.

More about your carbon offsets on our website or contact +31 20 6800 812.

VCK Travel is dedicated partner of GreenSeat, a trademark of the Climate Neutral Group.

Data Protection Notice: Your personal data will be processed in accordance with the applicable carrier's privacy 

policy and, if your booking is made via a reservation system provider (GDS), with its privacy policy. These are 

available at www.iatatravelcenter.com/privacy or from the carrier or GDS directly. You should read this 

documentation, which applies to your booking and specifies, for example, how your personal data is collected, 

stored, used, disclosed and transferred.

Kind regards,

VCK Travel B.V.

Phone: +31 70 

Fax: +31 70 3705556

E-mail: @vcktravel.nl

Website:www.vcktravel.nl

Laan 20

2512 GN DEN HAAG

The Netherlands

Follow us:        

A new innovative platform for your travel management

VCK Travel is committed to preserving our natural environment. Read more on our website.
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Download our travel app AirGo-M for free now!
If no data is shown in the app, please email @vcktravel.nl 

including your mobile number.

 

Fare & conditions:

Fare

Amsterdam - baku - belgrado:eur 1129.99 incl tax excl fee

belgrado - amsterdam:eur 303.72 incl tax excl fee

All fares are per ticket per person.

Minimum / maximum stay

Amsterdam - baku - belgrado:

No minimum stay rule applies.

A maximum stay of 12 month(s) applies.

Belgrado - amsterdam:

No minimum stay rule applies.

A maximum stay of 12 month(s) applies.

Changes

Amsterdam - baku - belgrado:

Fee of eur 130.00 applies before departure.

Fee of eur 130.00 applies after departure.

Belgrado - amsterdam:

Fee of eur 70.00 applies before departure.

Fee of eur 70.00 applies after departure.

(subject to availability) on same route/class/airline.

Cancellations

Amsterdam - baku - belgrado:

Penalty of eur 190.00 applies before departure.

In case of no-show ticket will be non refundable.

Belgrado - amsterdam:

After ticket issue ticket is non refundable.

In case of no-show ticket will be full refundable.

Seat information

No comfort class available for lufthansa flights.

Chargeable seat booked for:

Amsterdam - baku - belgrado at eur 105.00.

In case of a cancellation seat charge is non refundable.

Seat can be changed - charge subject to availability.

Alternatives

Booked as requested.

Baggage Allowance:

Baggage allowance may differ per airline. For details please contact your travel consultant or the 

airline website for details.

General Information:

Please check names (according to passport), schedule (flight/hotel/carrental) and fare.

Name changes and name corrections are not free of charge.

Changes after ticket issue are not free of charge.

We recommend the following check-in times:

Domestic flights: 1 hour.

International flights: 2 hours.

Intercontinental flights: 3 hours.

10.2.g



On all our services and transactions the ANVR business terms and conditions conditions apply, taking 

into account that VCK Travel acts as an agent. You can download these from our website or submit a 

request to have them mailed to you.

This ticket is subject to the Warsaw convention.

Please refer to the website of th e respective airline(s) for their General Conditions of Carriage for 

Passengers and Baggage and other liability limitations.

Save time at the airport and check in online. 

Co2mpensate your flight   

Your seat on these flights causes 2,26 tons of greenhouse gas emissions.

Your company has chosen to reduce your carbon offsets through/via renewable energy projects 

and/or sustainable reforestation projects around the world.

Your seat will be compensated for € 6,33.

More about your carbon offsets on our website or contact +31 20 6800 812.

VCK Travel is dedicated partner of GreenSeat, a trademark of the Climate Neutral Group.

Data Protection Notice: Your personal data will be processed in accordance with the applicable 

carrier's privacy policy and, if your booking is made via a reservation system provider (GDS), with its 

privacy policy. These are available at www.iatatravelcenter.com/privacy or from the carrier or GDS 

directly. You should read this documentation, which applies to your booking and specifies, for 

example, how your personal data is collected, stored, used, disclosed and transferred.

 

 

 

 

 





Fare

Eur 96.99 incl tax excl fee

All fares are per ticket per person.

Minimum / maximum stay

No minimum stay rule applies.

A maximum stay of 12 month(s) applies.

Changes

Changes permitted against a fee.

(subject to availability) on same route/class/airline.

Cancellations

After ticket issue ticket is non refundable.

In case of no-show ticket will be non refundable.

Alternatives

Booked as requested.

For changes or cancellations of this itinerary you can contact VCK Travel. Outside office hours or during 

weekends and public holidays, your call will be automatically diverted to our 24x7 Travel Assistance.

Baggage Allowance:

Baggage allowance may differ per airline. For details please contact your travel consultant or the airline 

website for details.

General Information:

Please check names (according to passport), schedule (flight/hotel/carrental) and fare.

Name changes and name corrections are not free of charge.

Changes after ticket issue are not free of charge.

We recommend the following check-in times:

Domestic flights: 1 hour.

International flights: 2 hours.

Intercontinental flights: 3 hours.

On all our services and transactions the ANVR business terms and conditions conditions apply, taking 

into account that VCK Travel acts as an agent. You can download these from our website or submit a 

request to have them mailed to you.

This ticket is subject to the Warsaw convention.

Please refer to the website of th e respective airline(s) for their General Conditions of Carriage for 

Passengers and Baggage and other liability limitations.

Save time at the airport and check in online. 

Co2mpensate your flight   

Your seat on these flights causes 0,44 tons of greenhouse gas emissions.

Your company has chosen to reduce your carbon offsets through/via renewable energy projects and/or 

sustainable reforestation projects around the world.

Your seat will be compensated for € 1,23.

More about your carbon offsets on our website or contact +31 20 6800 812.

VCK Travel is dedicated partner of GreenSeat, a trademark of the Climate Neutral Group.

Data Protection Notice:

In order to make your reservation we need to share your personal data with third parties, such as 

travel and accommodation suppliers, GDS’s, bookingsites, reservation systems, touroperators, payment 

providers, etc. These third parties may be located in other countries within or outside the European 

Union. By accepting this reservation you consent with provision of your personal data to these third 

parties. Only those personal data will be provided that are required in order to make the reservations. 

You can find more information about how we process your personal data on 



www.vcktravel.nl/en/privacy-policy. Furthermore, your personal data will be processed in accordance 

with the applicable carrier's privacy policy and, if your booking is made via a reservation system 

provider (GDS), with its privacy policy. These are available at www.iatatravelcenter.com/privacy or 

from the carrier or GDS directly. You should read this documentation, which applies to your booking 

and specifies, for example, how your personal data is collected, stored, used, disclosed and transferred.

Kind regards,

VCK Travel B.V.

Phone: +31 70 

Fax: +31 70 3705556

E-mail: @vcktravel.n

l

Website

:

www.vcktravel.nl

 

Laan 20

2512 GN DEN HAAG

The Netherlands

Follow us:    

A new innovative platform for your travel 

management

VCK Travel is committed to preserving our natural environment. Read more on our website.

10.2.e

10.2.e

10.2.g







Voordat je op reis gaat is het verstandig om je online in te checken. Dit kun je doen via de website van de 

luchtvaartmaatschappij. Hiervoor gebruik je het reserveringsnummer dat links bovenaan het document staat.

Het is bekend dat vanuit een aantal landen ons telefoonnummer niet te bereiken is. Mocht dit tijdens je reis het 

geval zijn, dan kun je het volgende telefoonnummer bellen  (ook voor spoed).

Wij wensen de reiziger een voorspoedige reis toe!

Met vriendelijke groet,

Boekingsbureau Servicedesk Facility Management

Buitenlandse dienstreizen

Politie | Politiedienstencentrum | Dienst Facility Management 

Hanzelaan 150-200, 8017 JG Zwolle

T +31 (0)88 –

Bereikbaar van maandag t/m vrijdag van 08.00 – 16.30 uur

Bij SPOED 24/7 bereikbaar op T +31 (0)88 –

Reservation number:  

Passenger Ticket number Route Extra Information

AMS-FRA-GYD-FRA-BEGElectronic ticket

BEG-CDG-AMS Electronic ticket

Flights:

From To Dep date Dep/arr time Carrier Flight nr.Stops Class Seat Baggage

Status

Amsterdam - Schiphol Airport (AMS) Frankfurt - Frankfurt Intl (FRA) 

Terminal 1 2019 11:15 - 12:20 Lufthansa LH 989 0 Economy (Y)

1PC Ticketed

Frankfurt - Frankfurt Intl (FRA)

Terminal 1 Baku - Heydar Aliyev Intl (GYD) 

Terminal 1 2019 13:45 - 20:25 Lufthansa LH 612 0 Economy (Y)

1PC Ticketed

Baku - Heydar Aliyev Intl (GYD)

Terminal 1 Frankfurt - Frankfurt Intl (FRA) 

Terminal 1 019 04:30 - 07:45 Lufthansa LH 613 0 Economy (W)

1PC Ticketed

Frankfurt - Frankfurt Intl (FRA)

Terminal 1 Belgrade - Nikola Tesla (BEG) 

Terminal 2 2019 11:25 - 13:15 Lufthansa LH 1406 0 Economy (W)

1PC Ticketed

Belgrade - Nikola Tesla (BEG)

Terminal 1 Paris - Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 

Terminal 2E 019 15:25 - 17:55 Air France AF 1661 0 Economy (A)

1PC Ticketed

Paris - Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Terminal 2F Amsterdam - Schiphol Airport (AMS) 2019 20:15 - 21:25 Air France

AF 8242* 0 Economy (A) 1PC Ticketed

* operated by KLM ROYAL DUTCH AIRLINES, KL 1246

*=Chargeable seat

Download our travel app AirGo-M for free now!
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If no data is shown in the app, please email development@vcktravel.nl including your mobile number. 

     

 

Fare & conditions: 

Fare 

Amsterdam - baku - belgrado:eur 1129.99 incl tax excl fee 

belgrado - amsterdam:eur 303.72 incl tax excl fee 

All fares are per ticket per person. 

Minimum / maximum stay 

Amsterdam - baku - belgrado: 

No minimum stay rule applies. 

A maximum stay of 12 month(s) applies. 

Belgrado - amsterdam: 

No minimum stay rule applies. 

A maximum stay of 12 month(s) applies. 

Changes 

Amsterdam - baku - belgrado: 

Fee of eur 130.00 applies before departure. 

Fee of eur 130.00 applies after departure. 

Belgrado - amsterdam: 

Fee of eur 70.00 applies before departure. 

Fee of eur 70.00 applies after departure. 

(subject to availability) on same route/class/airline. 

Cancellations 

Amsterdam - baku - belgrado: 

Penalty of eur 190.00 applies before departure. 

In case of no-show ticket will be non refundable. 

Belgrado - amsterdam: 

After ticket issue ticket is non refundable. 

In case of no-show ticket will be full refundable. 

Seat information 

No comfort class available for lufthansa flights. 

Chargeable seat booked for: 

Amsterdam - baku - belgrado at eur 105.00. 

In case of a cancellation seat charge is non refundable. 

Seat can be changed - charge subject to availability. 

Alternatives 

Booked as requested. 

Baggage Allowance: 

Baggage allowance may differ per airline. For details please contact your travel consultant or the airline website 

for details. 

General Information: 

Please check names (according to passport), schedule (flight/hotel/carrental) and fare. 

Name changes and name corrections are not free of charge. 

Changes after ticket issue are not free of charge. 

 

We recommend the following check-in times: 

Domestic flights: 1 hour. 

International flights: 2 hours. 

Intercontinental flights: 3 hours. 

 

On all our services and transactions the ANVR business terms and conditions conditions apply, taking into 

account that VCK Travel acts as an agent. You can download these from our website or submit a request to have 

them mailed to you. 

This ticket is subject to the Warsaw convention. 

Please refer to the website of th e respective airline(s) for their General Conditions of Carriage for Passengers 

and Baggage and other liability limitations. 

 



 

 

Save time at the airport and check in online.  

Co2mpensate your flight     

Your seat on these flights causes 2,26 tons of greenhouse gas emissions. 

Your company has chosen to reduce your carbon offsets through/via renewable energy projects and/or 

sustainable reforestation projects around the world. 

Your seat will be compensated for € 6,33. 

More about your carbon offsets on our website or contact +31 20 6800 812. 

VCK Travel is dedicated partner of GreenSeat, a trademark of the Climate Neutral Group. 

Data Protection Notice: Your personal data will be processed in accordance with the applicable carrier's privacy 

policy and, if your booking is made via a reservation system provider (GDS), with its privacy policy. These are 

available at www.iatatravelcenter.com/privacy or from the carrier or GDS directly. You should read this 

documentation, which applies to your booking and specifies, for example, how your personal data is collected, 

stored, used, disclosed and transferred. 



Hallo ,

Zie hier het akkoord van vwb de exit row op de stukken met Lufthansa. 

Mocht je nog vragen hebben dan hoor ik deze graag van je,

Hartelijke groet, 

Van

Verzonden  2019 23:20

Aan: @politie.nl>

CC: @politie.nl>

Onderwerp: Antw  Dienstreis Azerbeidzjan (IDEC) en  (Belgrado)

Prima

Met vriendelijke groet/Kind regards

Politie | Landelijke Eenheid | Dienst Landelijke Intel Organisatie (DLIO)

National Police | Central Intelligence Division

Hoofdstraat 54, 3972 LB Driebergen

Europaweg 45, 2711 EM Zoetermeer

Postbus 100, 3970 AC Driebergen

T 

M 

@politie.nl

________________________________________

Van: @politie.nl>

Datum:  2019 om 11:20:58 CET

Aan: @politie.nl>

CC: @politie.nl>

Onderwerp: FW Dienstreis Azerbeidzjan (IDEC) en Belgrado)

Prioriteit: Hoog

Ha , zie hier de reactie van VKC travel.

Graag jouw reactie hierop, het gaat om de volgende trajecten;

LH612 FRA-GYD 1345-2025 – Frankfurt - Baku Azerbeidjzan (Economy Comfort)

LH613 GYD-FRA 0430-0745 – Baku Azerbeidjzan – Frankfurt (Economy Comfort) 

Hartelijke groet, 

Van: 

Verzonden:  2019 08:35

Aan: @politie.nl>

Onderwerp: RE  Dienstreis Azerbeidzjan (IDEC) en  (Belgrado)
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Goedemorgen ,

Economy Comfort wordt op deze route niet aangeboden door Lufthansa. Er zijn nu exit seats geboekt.

Voor de Air France vlucht is wel Economy Comfort geboekt. 

Graag horen we of dit gewenst is of dat we wellicht naar een andere maatschappij kunnen kijken.  

Met vriendelijke groet,

Booker Boekingsbureau Servicedesk Facility Management 

Buitenlandse dienstreizen

Politie | PDC| Dienst Facility Management | Servicedesk FM

Hanzelaan 150-200, 8017 JG Zwolle

Postbus 618, 7300 AP Apeldoorn

Werkzaam: maandag t/m vrijdag van 08.00 – 16.30 uur

T +31 (0)88 –

www.politie.nl

Bij SPOED 24/7 bereikbaar op T +31 (0)88 –

Van: 

Verzonden  2019 09:55

Aan: politie.nl>

CC: @politie.nl>; @politie.nl>

Onderwerp  Dienstreis Azerbeidzjan (IDEC) en  (Belgrado)

Beste collega,

Willen jullie bijgaande dienstreisopdracht in behandeling nemen? 

 reist op  naar Baku Azerbeidzjan via Frankfurt.  

Op reist  van Baku via Frankfurt naar Belgrado.

 reist  via Parijs terug naar Amsterdam (zie schema hieronder)  

LH989 AMS-FRA 1115-1220 – Amsterdam - Frankfurt (Economy)

LH612 FRA-GYD 1345-2025 – Frankfurt - Baku Azerbeidjzan (Economy Comfort)

LH613 GYD-FRA 0430-0745 – Baku Azerbeidjzan – Frankfurt (Economy Comfort) 

LH1406 FRA-BEG 1125-1315 – Frankfurt – Belgrado (Economy)

AF1661 BEG-CDG  1525-1755 Belgrado – Parijs  (Economy Comfort)

AF8242 CDG-AMS 2015-2125 Parijs – Amsterdatm (Economy) 

Hotel Baku-Azerbeidzjan  wordt geregeld door organisatie IDEC

Hotel Belgrado ) wordt geregeld organisatie  (LIRC) 

Mocht er afgeweken worden van het schema dan eerst contact met mij opnemen zodat ik kan kortsluiten met 

zelf. 

Graag mij een kopie van de gereserveerde reis toezenden zodat ik op de hoogte blijf van de stand van zaken. 

Hartelijke groet,
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Politie | Landelijke Eenheid | Afdeling LIRC

Europaweg 45, 2711 EM Zoetermeer

Postbus 3016, 2700 KX Zoetermeer

M 

Woensdag afwezig

Van: Woelders, Willem (W.H.) 

Verzonden  2019 09:25

Aan: @politie.nl>

CC: @politie.nl>; @politie.nl>; 

@politie.nl>

Onderwerp: Antw: Dienstreis Azerbeidzjan (IDEC) en  (Belgrado)

Ik ben akkoord.

Willem

________________________________________

Van: @politie.nl>

Datum: 2019 om 09:10:51 CET

Aan: Woelders, Willem (W.H.) @politie.nl>

CC: @politie.nl>, @politie.nl>, 

@politie.nl>

Onderwerp: Dienstreis Azerbeidzjan (IDEC) en  (Belgrado)

Goedemorgen Willem,

Zou jij svp je akkoord willen geven voor deze dienstreisopdracht van . 

 reist op  naar Baku tbv de IDEC. 

Op  reist  van Baku via Frankfurt naar Belgrado.

 reist  via Parijs terug naar Amsterdam (zie schema hieronder)  

LH989 AMS-FRA 1115-1220 – Amsterdam - Frankfurt (Economy)

LH612 FRA-GYD 1345-2025 – Frankfurt - Baku Azerbeidjzan (Economy Comfort)

LH613 GYD-FRA 0430-0745 – Baku Azerbeidjzan – Frankfurt (Economy Comfort) 

LH1406 FRA-BEG 1125-1315 – Frankfurt – Belgrado (Economy)

AF1661 BEG-CDG  1525-1755 Belgrado – Parijs  (Economy Comfort)

AF8242 CDG-AMS 2015-2125 Parijs – Amsterdatm (Economy) 

Hotel Baku-Azerbeidzjan  wordt geregeld door organisatie IDEC

Hotel Belgrado  wordt geregeld organisatie  (LIRC) 

Mocht je nog vragen hebben dan ben ik vandaag redelijk goed bereikbaar.
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Hartelijke groet,

Politie | Landelijke Eenheid | Afdeling LIRC

Europaweg 45, 2711 EM Zoetermeer

Postbus 3016, 2700 KX Zoetermeer

M 

Woensdag afwezig
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Beste , 

Comfort classe wordt door Lufthansa niet aangeboden op deze route. 

Ik heb wel voor alle Lufthansa vluchten exit seats kunnen boeken, totaal EUR 105,-.

De Air France vluchten zijn wel in de Comfort classe. 

Met vriendelijke groet / Kind regards,

Travel Consultant

VCK Travel  B.V. 

Laan 20

2512 GN Den Haag

The Netherlands p +31 

e @vcktravel.nl

www.vcktravel.nl

Stay up to date

VCK Travel News: Follow us and stay informed about trends in the business travel industry, the latest 

developments at VCK Travel, inspiring news and nice-to-know facts.

New release out now! Request a demo.

Van: politie.nl] 

Verzonden:  2019 14:42

Aan: @vcktravel.nl

Onderwerp: RE: Your booking: (1 019 ) - PN

Goedemiddag,

Willen jullie kijken of er op een vlucht eerder/later wel economy comfort beschikbaar is?

Of wellicht een exit row stoel op deze vlucht of kan hij op een wachtlijst geplaatst worden?

We horen het graag!

Met vriendelijke groet,

 Boekingsbureau Servicedesk Facility Management 

Buitenlandse dienstreizen

Politie | PDC| Dienst Facility Management | Servicedesk FM
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Hanzelaan 150-200, 8017 JG Zwolle

Postbus 618, 7300 AP Apeldoorn

Werkzaam: maandag t/m vrijdag van 08.00 – 16.30 uur

T +31 (0)88 –

www.politie.nl

Bij SPOED 24/7 bereikbaar op T +31 (0)88 –

Van: VCK Travel [mailto @vcktravel.nl] 

Verzonden:  2019 12:04

Aan: politie.nl>

Onderwerp: Your booking: ( 2019/ ) - PN

Reservation number  

Passenger

Flights:

From To Dep date Dep/arr time Carrier Flight nr.Stops Class Seat Baggage

Status

Amsterdam - Schiphol Airport (AMS) Frankfurt - Frankfurt Intl (FRA) 

Terminal 1 2019 11:15 - 12:20 Lufthansa LH 989 0 Economy (Y)

1PC Confirmed

Frankfurt - Frankfurt Intl (FRA)

Terminal 1 Baku - Heydar Aliyev Intl (GYD) 

Terminal 1 2019 13:45 - 20:25 Lufthansa LH 612 0 Economy (Y)

1PC Confirmed

Baku - Heydar Aliyev Intl (GYD)

Terminal 1 Frankfurt - Frankfurt Intl (FRA) 

Terminal 1 2019 04:30 - 07:45 Lufthansa LH 613 0 Economy (W)

1PC Confirmed

Frankfurt - Frankfurt Intl (FRA)

Terminal 1 Belgrade - Nikola Tesla (BEG) 

Terminal 2 019 11:25 - 13:15 Lufthansa LH 1406 0 Economy (W)

1PC Confirmed

Belgrade - Nikola Tesla (BEG)

Terminal 1 Paris - Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 

Terminal 2E 2019 15:25 - 17:55 Air France AF 1661 0 Economy (A)

1PC Confirmed

Paris - Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Terminal 2F Amsterdam - Schiphol Airport (AMS) 2019 20:15 - 21:25 Air France

AF 8242* 0 Economy (A) 1PC Confirmed

* operated by KLM ROYAL DUTCH AIRLINES, KL 1246

Download our travel app AirGo-M for free now!

If no data is shown in the app, please email development@vcktravel.nl including your mobile number.

View your extensive itinerary online on Check My Trip.

Be prepared for your trip and read the most recent travel advice for your destination: travel advice.

10.2.e

10.2.e

10.2.e

10.2.e

10.2.e

10.2.g

10.2.e

10.2 g

10.2.e 10.2 e 10.2.e

10.2.e

10.2.e

10.2.e

10.2.e

10.2.e 10.2.

10.2.e

10.



Fare & conditions:

Fare

Amsterdam - baku - belgrado:eur 1129.99 incl tax excl fee

belgrado - amsterdam:eur 303.72 incl tax excl fee

All fares are per ticket per person.

Fares and taxes are subject to change.

Your booking, conditions and rates are only guaranteed after ticket issuance and may until that time be changed 

or cancelled by the airline. 

Ticket Deadline

Your e-ticket will be issued on -2019 without further notice.

Minimum / maximum stay

Amsterdam - baku - belgrado:

No minimum stay rule applies.

A maximum stay of 12 month(s) applies.

Belgrado - amsterdam:

No minimum stay rule applies.

A maximum stay of 12 month(s) applies.

Changes

Amsterdam - baku - belgrado:

Fee of eur 130.00 applies before departure.

Fee of eur 130.00 applies after departure.

Belgrado - amsterdam:

Fee of eur 70.00 applies before departure.

Fee of eur 70.00 applies after departure.

(subject to availability) on same route/class/airline.

Cancellations

Amsterdam - baku - belgrado:

Penalty of eur 190.00 applies before departure.

In case of no-show ticket will be non refundable.

Belgrado - amsterdam:

After ticket issue ticket is non refundable.

In case of no-show ticket will be full refundable.

Seat information

No comfort class available for lufthansa flights.

Alternatives

Booked as requested.

For changes or cancellations of this itinerary you can contact VCK Travel. Outside office hours or during 

weekends and public holidays, your call will be automatically diverted to our 24x7 Travel Assistance.

Baggage Allowance:

Baggage allowance may differ per airline. For details please contact your travel consultant or the airline website 

for details.

General Information:

Please check names (according to passport), schedule (flight/hotel/carrental) and fare.

Name changes and name corrections are not free of charge.

Changes after ticket issue are not free of charge.

We recommend the following check-in times:

Domestic flights: 1 hour.

International flights: 2 hours.

Intercontinental flights: 3 hours.

Visit our website for your answers on frequently asked questions.

On all our services and transactions the ANVR business terms and conditions conditions apply, taking into 

account that VCK Travel acts as an agent. You can download these from our website or submit a requ est to have 

them mailed to you. 

Co2mpensate your flight    

Your seat on these flights causes 2,26 tons of greenhouse gas emissions.
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Your company has chosen to reduce your carbon offsets through/via renewable energy projects and/or 

sustainable reforestation projects around the world.

Your seat will be compensated for € 6,33.

More about your carbon offsets on our website or contact +31 20 6800 812.

VCK Travel is dedicated partner of GreenSeat, a trademark of the Climate Neutral Group.

Data Protection Notice: Your personal data will be processed in accordance with the applicable carrier's privacy 

policy and, if your booking is made via a reservation system provider (GDS), with its privacy policy. These are 

available at www.iatatravelcenter.com/privacy or from the carrier or GDS directly. You should read this 

documentation, which applies to your booking and specifies, for example, how your personal data is collected, 

stored, used, disclosed and transferred.

Kind regards,

VCK Travel B.V.

Phone: +31 70 

Fax: +31 70 3705556

E-mail: @vcktravel.nl

Website:www.vcktravel.nl

Laan 20

2512 GN DEN HAAG

The Netherlands

Follow us:        

A new innovative platform for your travel management

VCK Travel is committed to preserving our natural environment. Read more on our website.

------------------------- Disclaimer ----------------------------

De informatie verzonden met dit e-mailbericht (en bijlagen) is uitsluitend bestemd voor de geadresseerde(n) en zij 

die van de geadresseerde(n) toestemming kregen dit bericht te lezen.

Kennisneming door anderen is niet toegestaan.

De informatie in dit e-mailbericht (en bijlagen) kan vertrouwelijk van aard zijn en binnen het bereik van een 

geheimhoudingsplicht en/of een verschoningsrecht vallen.

Indien dit e-mailbericht niet voor u bestemd is, wordt u verzocht de afzender daarover onmiddellijk te informeren 

en het e-mailbericht (en bijlagen) te vernietigen.

---------------------------------------------------------------------
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